Freeride 250 F 2020 <2020><EU><F8103T4>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS
49174

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 7800200100030 HANDLEBAR 1.00
2 77202002144 Bar pad cmpl. 1.00
4 78111074000 STARTER BUTTON GREY 13 1.00
5 78111070000 LIGHT SWITCH 1.00
6 0014050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=6 2.00
7 78111029000 FLASHER SWITCH 1.00
8 0014050303 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X30 SW=6 1.00
9 0985040203 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X20 2.00
10 50311074050 CLAMP ENGINE STOP SWITCH 1.00
11 50311074000 ENGINE STOP SWITCH CEV EXC AUSTRALIA 1.00




13 79002010025 THROTTLE CONTROL CASING CPL. 1.00
17 79002021100 GRIP SET 1.00
18 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00
18 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
20 72102084044 Assembly kit 1.00
21 79602182044EB Handguard 1.00
30 70013001300 HAND BRAKE CYL. CPL. E-SX 1.00
31 72002003000 COVER F. MASTER CYLINDER CPL. 1.00
32 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00
33 72013005000 CLAMP 1.00
34 70013008000 Reapair kit, piston 1.00
35 72002035000 SPRING FOR CLUTCH LEVER 1.00
36 00062030000 Brake fluid DOT5.1 0,25L 1.00
37 72002037000 MUDCOVER CLUTCH LEVER 1.00
38 70002038000 LEVER SCREW CPL. 1.00
39 72013002000 Lever cmpl. 1.00
40 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 2.00
42 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
42 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
43 58412040000 MIRROR L/S 98 FE 0.00
43 58412041000 MIRROR R/S 98 FE 0.00
44 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 0.00
61 0770080019 O-RING 8,00X1,00 FORMULA 2.00
62 47013025000 Hollow screw, brake cylinder 0 1.00
63 72132063000 Clutch pipe 1.00
92 79002091000 THROTTLE CABLE CPL. 4STROKE 1.00




